Sirolimus Eluting PTCA Balloon Catheter
Technical Specification
1,5. �To achieve optimum performance from SELUTION SLR as a possible alternative to DES, follow the Instructions for Use in your deployment procedure, and reference “How to use the
drug-eluting balloon: recommendations by the German consensus group”, EuroIntervention 2011;7:K125-K128
2. MedAlliance is the first drug-eluting balloon (DEB) company in the world to be awarded US Food and Drug Administration (FDA) Breakthrough Device Designation Status.
3. Drug concentration evident in MicroReservoirs and tissue - Data on file at MedAlliance CardioVascular SA.
4. Windecker. S - Oral Presentation TCT 2019.
SELUTION SLR and CAT are trademarks of MedAlliance CardioVascular SA.
© 2023 M.A. Med Alliance SA.
Indication, contraindications and warnings can be found in the instructions for use supplied with each device.
SELUTION SLR Sirolimus Eluting PTCA Balloon Catheter - CE Mark Approved. Not available for sale in United States.
Legal Manufacturer: MedAlliance Cardiovascular SA, Rue de Rive 5, 1260 Nyon, Switzerland
T: + 41 22 363 78 90  |  E: info@medalliance.com  |  W: www.medalliance.com
Ordering Information
SELUTION SLR™ Sirolimus Eluting PTCA Balloon Catheter
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
10 15 20 25 30 35 40
1.50 SC14-150010 SC14-150015 SC14-150020 SC14-150025 SC14-150030 SC14-150035 SC14-150040
2.00 SC14-200010 SC14-200015 SC14-200020 SC14-200025 SC14-200030 SC14-200035 SC14-200040
2.25 SC14-225010 SC14-225015 SC14-225020 SC14-225025 SC14-225030 SC14-225035 SC14-225040
2.50 SC14-250010 SC14-250015 SC14-250020 SC14-250025 SC14-250030 SC14-250035 SC14-250040
2.75 SC14-275010 SC14-275015 SC14-275020 SC14-275025 SC14-275030 SC14-275035 SC14-275040
3.00 SC14-300010 SC14-300015 SC14-300020 SC14-300025 SC14-300030 SC14-300035 SC14-300040
3.25 SC14-325010 SC14-325015 SC14-325020 SC14-325025 SC14-325030 SC14-325035 SC14-325040
3.50 SC14-350010 SC14-350015 SC14-350020 SC14-350025 SC14-350030 SC14-350035 SC14-350040
3.75 SC14-375010 SC14-375015 SC14-375020 SC14-375025 SC14-375030 SC14-375035 SC14-375040
4.00 SC14-400010 SC14-400015 SC14-400020 SC14-400025 SC14-400030 SC14-400035 SC14-400040
4.50 SC14-450010 SC14-450015 SC14-450020 SC14-450025 SC14-450030 SC14-450035 SC14-450040
5.00 SC14-500010 SC14-500015 SC14-500020 SC14-500025 SC14-500030 SC14-500035 SC14-500040
SAM-0004 REV.E
Pre-intervention  At 6 months follow-up
Hybrid Approach
(DES & DEB)